Quotation

Order No: EORD4

ECATAMDIN - Mob: 9627867488
Date: 2024-10-06 16:09:31

Remarks: jai Ambay jewellers kamla Nagar

Sr Item Tag Gr Wt. [ NetWt | Stam
No : p

Tunch

Wstg

Lbr

Fine

Amt

1 LADIE | LR-24 | 2.683 |2.549
S 262
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

187

2 LADIE | LR-26 | 1.954 |1.910
S 233
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

97

3 PLAN | PGP-2]2.111 |2.111
E 1072
GOD
PAND
ENTS

0.00

0.00

0.000

4 PLAN | PLR-O [2.337 |2.337
E LAD | 2PM
IES
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

5 GOD |GP-21 [2.663 |2.618
PAND | 003
ENTS

0.00

0.00

0.000

6 LADIE | LR-22 | 2.562 |2.452
S 501
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

163

7 PLAN | PGP-2]2.937 |2.937
E 3079
GOD
PAND
ENTS

0.00

0.00

0.000

8 LADIE | LR-21 | 3.605 |3.552
S 063
RING

0.00

0.00

0.000

106

9 PLAN | PGR- |3.371 |3.371
E 23041
GENT

0.00

0.00

0.000

1/5




RING

10

LADIE

RING

LR-26
299

1.348

1.285

0.00

0.00

0.000

116

11

PLAN

GOD
PAND
ENTS

PGP-2
2046

3.962

3.962

0.00

0.00

0.000

12

PLAN

GENT

RING

PGR-
23283

6.382

5.962

0.00

0.00

0.000

13

PLAN

EARS
TOPS

PET-2
1099

3.774

3.774

0.00

0.00

0.000

14

LADIE

RING

LR-26
279

1.363

1.336

0.00

0.00

0.000

80

15

PLAN

GOD
PAND
ENTS

PGP-2
3080

3.471

3.471

0.00

0.00

0.000

16

PLAN

GENT

RING

PGR-
22213

5.078

4.838

0.00

0.00

0.000

17

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4296P

2.324

2.324

0.00

0.00

0.000

18

LADIE

RING

LR-24
696

2.551

2.405

0.00

0.00

0.000

199

19

PLAN

GOD
PAND
ENTS

PGP-2
3069

3.223

3.223

0.00

0.00

0.000
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20

PLAN

GENT

RING

PGR-
22017

5.892

5.592

18K

0.00

0.00

0.000

21

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4300P

2411

2411

0.00

0.00

0.000

22

LADIE

RING

LR-26
339

0.973

0.942

0.00

0.00

0.000

84

23

PLAN

GOD
PAND
ENTS

PGP-2
3075

2.596

2.596

0.00

0.00

0.000

24

ROSE
GOLD
LADIE

RING

RLR-2
4562

5.187

4112

18K

0.00

0.00

0.000

1128

25

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4173

2.203

2.203

0.00

0.00

0.000

26

LADIE

RING

LR-26
203

1.787

1.764

0.00

0.00

0.000

76

27

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4241

1.721

1.721

0.00

0.00

0.000

28

ROSE
GOLD
LADIE

RING

RLR-2
4563

4.466

3.999

18K

0.00

0.00

0.000

520

29

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4021P

3.721

3.721

0.00

0.00

0.000

30

LADIE

LR-03

1.481

1.405

0.00

0.00

0.000

129
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RING

31

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
3182P

3.332

3.332

0.00

0.00

0.000

32

GOD
PAND
ENTS

GP-22
024

1.101

1.088

0.00

0.00

0.000

33

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4235

3.532

3.532

0.00

0.00

0.000

34

LADIE

RING

LR-22
496

2.631

2.554

0.00

0.00

0.000

130

35

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-2
4298P

2.487

2.487

0.00

0.00

0.000

36

GOD
PAND
ENTS

GP-21
038

3.045

2.975

0.00

0.00

0.000

37

PLAN

GENT

RING

PGR-
22052

4.009

4.009

0.00

0.00

0.000

38

LADIE

RING

LR-24
022

1.902

1.726

18K

0.00

0.00

0.000

99

39

LADIE

RING

LR-25
944

4.061

3.834

0.00

0.00

0.000

280

40

PLAN

GENT

RING

PGR-
22063

5.491

5.491

0.00

0.00

0.000

41

GOD
PAND
ENTS

GP-18
110

2.021

1.929

0.00

0.00

0.000

42

LADIE

LR-25
201

2.618

2.519

0.00

0.00

0.000

152

415




RING

43

LADIE

RING

LR-24
314

1.533

1.420

0.00

0.00

0.000

166

44

PLAN

GOD
PAND
ENTS

PGP-2
3070

3.132

3.132

0.00

0.00

0.000

45

PLAN
E LAD
IES

RING

PLR-1
2104

1.168

1.168

0.00

0.00

0.000

46

GOD
PAND
ENTS

GP-22
025

1.625

1.612

0.00

0.00

0.000

46

Total

46

133.8
25

129.6
91

0.000

3712
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